Muhammad Shoaib Sheikh Month Ending 7 Dec 2024

Employee Details
Address
Tax code
National Insurance number

National Insurance table
Student Loan plan

This Month

Taxable gross pay
Net pay

Payments

25 Kingsway 82 hours @ £12.00
Manchester
M19 2BZ

1173L wim1
PK 006844 A
M

Plan 2

Total

Year to Date

£984.00 Taxable gross pay

£983.00 Tax
Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance
Student Loan deductions

Benchmark Security Group Limited (951/KA55015)

£984.00

£984.00

£3,405.00
£1.00
£109.84
£0.00
£13.00

Deductions

Tax
National Insurance
Student Loan deductions

Total

Payment

£983.00

Paid 15/12/2024

£1.00
£0.00
£0.00

£1.00



