

Muhammad Shoaib Sheikh Month Ending 7 Dec 2024

Employee Details	Payments	Deductions
Address 25 Kingsway Manchester M19 2BZ	82 hours @ £12.00 £984.00	Tax £1.00
Tax code 1173L w1m1		National Insurance £0.00
National Insurance number PK 00 68 44 A		Student Loan deductions £0.00
National Insurance table M		
Student Loan plan Plan 2		
	Total £984.00	Total £1.00

This Month	Year to Date	Payment
Taxable gross pay £984.00 Net pay £983.00	Taxable gross pay £3,405.00 Tax £1.00 Employee National Insurance £109.84 Employer National Insurance £0.00 Student Loan deductions £13.00	£983.00 Paid 15/12/2024